Building Regulations Charging Account 2015/16

The Local Authority Building Control Regulations require the disclosure of information regarding the
setting of charges for the administration of the building control function. However, certain activities
performed by the Building Control Unit cannot be charged for, such as providing general advice and
liaising with statutory authorities. The statement below shows the total cost of operating the Building

Control Unit divided between the chargeable and non-chargeable activities.

Building Regulations Charging Account 2015/16

Expenditure:

Employee Expenses

Premises

Transport

Supplies and Services

Central and support service charges
TOTAL EXPENDITURE

Income:

Building Regulation Charges
Miscellaneous income
TOTAL INCOME

(Surplus) Deficit for Year

(Surplus)/Deficit
Bfwd

Cfwd

Chargeable Non-Chargeable Total Building Control

2015/16
£000s

112,460.00
6,040.00
4,940.00
2,370.00

27,410.00

153,220.00

-149,810.00

-149,810.00
3,410.00

40,700

44,110

2015/16
£000s

69,940.00
4,750.00
3,880.00

53,820.00
1,884.00

134,274.00

-10,850.00
-10,850.00
123,424.00

2015/16
£000s

182,400.00
10,790.00
8,820.00
56,190.00
29,294.00
287,494.00

-149,810.00
-10,850.00
-160,660.00
126,834.00

40,700

44,110



